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SHORT FORM – SOLE SOURCE TECHNICAL PROPOSAL EVALUATION (Typical) 

 
FME CONFIDENTIAL 
WHEN FILLED IN

 SHORT FORM - SOLE SOURCE TECHNICAL PROPOSAL EVALUATION 
WORK ORDER NUMBER       COMMODITY:       

PURCHASE REQUEST or SPECIFICATION NO. PROPOSER: 

PROPOSAL 
DATE: 

      PROPOSAL 
NUMBER: 

      

DISCUSSION 

This section discusses, briefly, the major technical features of the initial offering from the proposer and their responses to clarification questions, and 
evaluates their compliance with the proposal  documents and acceptability for the defined application. 

      

PROPOSER EXCEPTIONS YES (As Listed Below)  NO  

ACCEPTABLE NO. DESCRIPTION 

YES NO 
1         
2         
3         
4         
5         

PRICE ADJUSTMENTS 

INCLUDE NO. DESCRIPTION 

YES NO 
1         
2         
3         
4         
5         

OPEN ISSUES 

RESPONSIBLE  PARTY NO. DESCRIPTION 

CONTRACTS ENGINEERING 
1                   
2                   
3                   
4                   
5                   

RECOMMENDATION 

With the inclusion of the indicated price adjustments and resolution of open issues, an award should be made to Bidder A for the supply of      for 
the        Project. 

      

ATTACHMENTS 
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